
 

 

Hendricks Symphony 
Benjamin G. Del Vecchio, Music Director and Conductor 

2020-21 Season 

 “Around the World in 80 Minutes” (or less) 

 

1 “The Romantic Beethoven" (Beethoven 250-Bonn to Vienna) 

Hendricks Symphony Orchestra 
Calvary United Methodist Church, 575 W. Northfield Dr., Brownsburg, IN 46112 

Friday, September 25 at 7:30 PM and Sunday, September 27 at 3:00 PM 
Program, Leonore Overture # 3, Emperor Concerto, 5th Symphony 

 

1 A “Fall Sing-a long (The world of choral music) 

Hendricks Symphony Chorus 
Sunday October 11 at 3:00 PM 

 

2 "Masonic Music" (Masonic composers around the world) 

(May 2020 concert rescheduled) 
Hendricks Symphony Orchestra and Chorus 

Side-by-side performance with the Brownsburg Middle School East Choir 
Avon Middle School North Auditorium, 1251 Dan Jones Rd., Avon, IN 46123  

Friday, October 30 at 7:30 PM and Sunday, November 1 at 3:00 PM 
 

3“Sounds of the Season”(Christmas around the world) 
Hendricks Symphony Chorus (with Santa Claus) 

Calvary United Methodist Church, 575 W. Northfield Dr., Brownsburg, IN 46112 
Friday, December 11 at 7:30 PM and Sunday, December 13 at 3:00 PM 

 

4 “Dancing around the World” (The world of dance) 
Hendricks Symphony Orchestra and Chorus 

Avon Middle School North Auditorium, 1251 Dan Jones Rd., Avon, IN 46123 
Friday, February 26 at 7:30 PM and Sunday, February 28 at 3:00 PM 

 

5 “Travels through History” (Music with historical connections) 

Hendricks Symphony Orchestra and Chorus 
Side-by-side performance with the Plainfield Middle School Strings 

Avon Middle School North Auditorium, 1251 Dan Jones Rd., Avon, IN 46123 
Friday, April 30 at 7:30 PM and Sunday, May 2 at 3:00 PM 

 

Other Events 
 

“Children’s Concerts” Wednesday, March 3 Children’s Concerts (2) 1:30 & 2:30 PM 
 

“Fest on the Fourth” (not part of the season)   Location TBA 
Hendricks Symphony Orchestra and Chorus Saturday, July 4, 2020 at 7:30 PM 

 


